AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID COD	PAGE OF PAGES
. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION	PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
Eight (8)	See No.16(c)below	ADM1094142	4142 DTD 04/07/97	
ISSUED BY	COOE	7. ADMINISTERED		CODE
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Co Division of Contracts Technical Acquisitions Bra Mail Stop T7-12				
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRA	CTOR (No., street, county, S	State and ZIP code	9A. AMENDMENT C	OF SOLICITATION NO.
SCITRAN COMPANY P.O. BOX 5456 SANTA BARBARA, CA 93108			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
CONTACT: MARJORIE FEITIS			10A. MODIFICAT	ION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
TELEPHONE NO: (805) 969-2413 FAX: (805) 969-3429 TIN: 954241436			X NRC-10-94	
			108. DATED (SEE	E ITEM 13)
			March 1, 1994	
ODE	FACILITY CODE		A LOUISITATIONS	
The above numbered solicit	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES			
nd returning copies of ffer submitted; or (c) By se umbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKN OUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY R n offer already submitted, s eference to the solicitation 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIAT	DWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED A FESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR Luch change may be made by to and this amendment, and is ION DATA (If required)	OFFER. If by virt elegram or letter, received prior to	ue of this amendment provided each teleg the opening hour an	you desire to change ram or letter makes
APPN NO: X 0200, B&R:7401	5-322020 BOC: 252A, JOB CC	DDE: D2408 OBLIGATE	£: \$42,000	
. 13.	THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO M	ODIFICATIONS OF CO	ONTRACTS/ORDERS, ED IN ITEM 14.	
THE CONTRACT ORDER N				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CO	ONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO n data, etc.) SET FORTH IN	TEM 14, PURSU	ANT TO THE AUTHORITY	OF FAR 43.103(b).
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AG	REEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY	Y OF:	
D. OTHER (Specify type	of modification and authorit	ty)		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X	is not, [] is required to	sign this documen	t and return <u>00</u>	copies to the
issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT subject matter where fea	/MODIFICATION (Organized by			
Please see the at				
1300	95			
Except as provided herein,	all terms and conditions of	the document refe	renced in Item 9A or	10A, as herstofore
changed, remains unchanged	and in full force and effect	16A. NAME AND Elois	TITLE OF CONTRACTIN	G OFFICER (Type or print)
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIG	for 1	STATES OF AMERICA /	1 160. DATE SIGNED
		Pay Joyce	e of Contracting Off	5/12/97
(Signature of person author	20.11	110	the state of the s	RD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
NSN 7540-01-152-807	30-10		Prescribe	

9705140012 970512 PDR CONTR NRC-10-94-142 PDR

miniminini

NRC-10-94-142 Modification No. 8 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide funding in the amount of \$42,000 which increases the obligated amount from \$683.400 to \$725,400. Accordingly, the contract is revised as follows:

- 1. Under Section B.4. "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY ORDERS. (JUNE 1988)," the first sentence of paragraph (e) is revised to read as follows:
 - (e) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$725,400.

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY94 obligation amount: \$135,200.00 Total FY95 obligation amount: \$265,200.00 Total FY96 obligation amount: \$222,000.00 Total FY97 obligation amount: \$103,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligation: \$725,400.00

This modification obligates \$42,000.00 in FY97 funds.